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Description

197102020000
04110

02/02/1971
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE SANFORD,
L.E.

316 16

197102040000
04610

02/04/1971
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON,
CARLOS H.

316 44

197103300000
11910

03/30/1971
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE SANFORD,
L.E.

316 648

197103050000
08530

03/05/1971
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON,
CARLOS H.

316 334

197106140000
23700

06/14/1971
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE GROGAN,
GEORGE S.

317 696

197109220000
39920

09/22/1971
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE PEARSON,
C.A.

319 197

197111160000
48740

11/16/1971
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE WEAVER
HOMES INC

319 875

197112010000
51360

12/01/1971
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE WYATT
CONST CO
INC

320 105

197112310000
55210

12/31/1971
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE ROBINETTE
DEVT CO INC

320 450

197204050000
17690

04/05/1972
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE PELHAM
INDUSTRIAL
PARK IN

321 896

197204060000
18370

04/06/1972
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE SUNNY
REALTY INC

322 5

197205160000
25370

05/16/1972
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE PEARSON,
COLIN A.

322 760

197203060000
12050

03/06/1972
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE FLETCHER,
ROBERT A.

321 367

197206270000
31910

06/27/1972
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE ROBERTSON,
HAROLD E-L3

323 559

197207180000
35440

07/18/1972
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE BARDEL
HOMES INC

324 67

197207210000
35970

07/21/1972
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee DEEDS ATCHISON,
HESTER N.

275 281

197207210000
36030

07/21/1972
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee DEEDS ATCHISON,
ROSE E.

275 283

197207260000
36640

07/26/1972
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE SUNNY
REALTY INC

324 273

197207270000
36980

07/27/1972
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE WEAVER
HOMES INC

324 297

197208080000
39160

08/08/1972
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE CARLISLE,
DENNIS W.

324 517

197208140000
40390

08/14/1972
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE TRAMMELL,
BARTON J.

324 670

197210120000
50880

10/12/1972
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE BRASHER, D.
KENNETH

326 252

197210050000
49620

10/05/1972
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE WINFORD,
BILLY G.

326 90

197302210000
08350

02/21/1973
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE DILLARD,
LARRY
ETAL

329 8

197303080000
13060

03/08/1973
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE WINFORD,
VERNON F.
ETAL

329 349



197303120000
13960

03/12/1973
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE TIBETT,
SANDRA K.
ETAL

329 442

197304090000
18890

04/09/1973
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE QUAKER
GASOLINE
STATIONS

330 52

197305210000
28330

05/21/1973
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE WHEAT
HOMES INC

331 75

197305280000
29760

05/28/1973
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE SCOTCH,
WAYNE J.

331 189

197305300000
30310

05/30/1973
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE WHEAT
HOMES INC

331 263


