			1	1						NATL BAN	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197102020000 04110	02/02/1971 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SANFORD, L.E.	316	16				
197102040000 04610	02/04/1971 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON, CARLOS H.	316	44				
197103300000 11910	03/30/1971 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SANFORD, L.E.	316	648				
197103050000 08530	03/05/1971 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON, CARLOS H.	316	334				
197106140000 23700	06/14/1971 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GROGAN, GEORGE S.	317	696				
197109220000 39920	09/22/1971 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PEARSON, C.A.	319	197				
197111160000 48740	11/16/1971 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WEAVER HOMES INC	319	875				
197112010000 51360	12/01/1971 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WYATT CONST CO INC	320	105				
197112310000 55210	12/31/1971 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROBINETTE DEVT CO INC	320	450				
197204050000 17690	04/05/1972 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PELHAM INDUSTRIAL PARK IN	321	896				
197204060000 18370	04/06/1972 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SUNNY REALTY INC	322	5				
197205160000 25370	05/16/1972 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PEARSON, COLIN A.	322	760				
197203060000 12050	03/06/1972 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FLETCHER, ROBERT A.	321	367				
197206270000 31910	06/27/1972 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROBERTSON, HAROLD E-L3	323	559				
197207180000 35440	07/18/1972 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BARDEL HOMES INC	324	67				
197207210000 35970	07/21/1972 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	DEEDS	ATCHISON, HESTER N.	275	281				
197207210000 36030	07/21/1972 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	DEEDS	ATCHISON, ROSE E.	275	283				
197207260000 36640	07/26/1972 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SUNNY REALTY INC	324	273				
197207270000 36980	07/27/1972 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WEAVER HOMES INC	324	297				
197208080000 39160	08/08/1972 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARLISLE, DENNIS W.	324	517				
197208140000 40390	08/14/1972 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TRAMMELL, BARTON J.	324	670				
197210120000 50880	10/12/1972 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRASHER, D. KENNETH	326	252				
197210050000 49620	10/05/1972 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WINFORD, BILLY G.	326	90				
197302210000 08350	02/21/1973 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DILLARD, LARRY ETAL	329	8				
197303080000 13060	03/08/1973 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WINFORD, VERNON F. ETAL	329	349				

197303120000 13960	03/12/1973 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TIBETT, SANDRA K. ETAL	329	442		
197304090000 18890	04/09/1973 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	QUAKER GASOLINE STATIONS	330	52		
197305210000 28330	05/21/1973 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHEAT HOMES INC	331	75		
197305280000 29760	05/28/1973 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCOTCH, WAYNE J.	331	189		
197305300000 30310	05/30/1973 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHEAT HOMES INC	331	263		